ETAPE :

AURORE VITRE

PALMARES 2015-2016

Nom épreuve

Carabine 10m
Carabine 10m
Carabine 10m
Carabine 10m
Carabine 10m
Carabine 10m
Carabine 10m
Carabine 10m
Carabine 10m
Carabine 10m
Carabine 10m
Carabine 10m
Carabine 10m
Carabine 10m
Carabine 10m
Carabine 10m
Carabine 10m
Carabine 10m
Carabine 10m
Carabine 10m
Carabine 10m
Carabine 10m
Carabine 10m
Pistolet 10m
Pistolet 10m
Pistolet 10m
Pistolet 10m
Pistolet 10m
Pistolet 10m
Pistolet 10m
Pistolet 10m
Pistolet 10m
Pistolet 10m
Pistolet 10m
Pistolet 10m
Pistolet 10m
Pistolet 10m
Pistolet 10m
Pistolet 10m
Pistolet 10m
Pistolet 10m
Pistolet 10m
Pistolet 10m
Pistolet 10m
Pistolet 10m
Pistolet 10m
Pistolet 10m
Pistolet 10m
Pistolet 10m
Pistolet 10m
Pistolet 10m
Pistolet 10m
Pistolet 10m
Pistolet 10m
Pistolet 10m
Pistolet 10m
Pistolet 10m
Pistolet 10m

Pistolet 10m

Catégorie
compétition

JG
JG
JG
JG

JG

JG
JG
JG
JG
JG

JG

Classement
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1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

N° licence

3335093

3378431

82512170

2412506

3413718

3433632

82520949

82517776

82479210

82600310

82584308

82428273

3433706

82427126

3482376

3482468

2804135

3378800

3291764

383167

3252516

2363979

3252226

3248701

3123901

3303961

3413026

82511317

82583061

82523597

82555816

82517797

3366456

3395016

82528101

3363222

3442680

3484472

3363170

82426384

3433847

3140248

2381120

3413332

1104633

3335249

2629787

2881874

3335127

82564642

3451624

3115614

602205

82477658

3252395

3043430

3423453

82586207

3283204

CASELLA
LATAPIE
MAHO
BOUETEL
CORVELLEC
AUTRET
PINVIDIC
DUVAL
BOUVET
PECHEUL
MAUDET
JOUBAUD
DAUPS
PROT
LEBRETON
COLIN
LEMAITRE
KHAN
METAY
PROT
SIBILLE
BOISNARD
GAUTIER
BENOIST
VEN
GARAUD
GUERIN
LE QUERE
LANOUE
HERSANT
SAUVAGET
SAUVEE PETIT
BOUET
LE LOUARN
TERRIEN
LODIEL
PATURAUD
MOREAU
PATAY
LE TIEC
LEHUEDE
VAILLANT
LEHUEDE
MOELLIC
PARAIGE
MONTOIR
LEGRAND
DANET
BELLIER
LEMONNIER
RENAUD
JAHENY
KERLAU
COLLOBER
GARNIER
RIOCHET
BRULLIAU
PINVIDIC

PATAY

Prenom

Corinne
Estelle
Hélene

Marie-Anne
JUDITH
Marie
Emilie
Birka
Soazic
Morgane
Mayeline
Alexandre
Clément
Hugot

Clément

Josselin
Damien
Nizam
Dimitri
Richard

Eric
Jean-Luc
Gérard
Elodie
Rosine

Pat

ia
Karine
Hélene
Claire
Laurence
Rolande
Marie-Pierre
Maélys
Lucille
Anna
Anthony
Max
Arthur
Julien
Florian
Thomas
Antony
Bertrand
Lionel
Hervé
Gérard
Jean-Philippe
Pascal
Emmanuel
Mathieu
Yves
Eric
Pascal
Marc
Nicolas
Georges
Laurent
Serge

Olivier

N° club

6.35.002

6.35.002

6.35.030

6.35.002

6.35.002

6.22.050

6.29.056

6.35.002

6.35.030

6.35.002

6.35.002

6.35.049

6.35.002

14.61.014

6.35.054

6.56.005

6.35.030

6.35.054

6.35.049

14.61.014

6.35.030

6.35.029

5.44.009

6.35.029

17.17.160

5.44.009

6.35.054

6.35.029

6.35.002

6.35.031

6.35.002

6.35.002

9.06.204

6.22.050

6.56.012

6.35.031

20.73.010

26.20.104

6.56.084

6.22.050

6.56.084

6.29.056

10.92.252

6.35.002

6.35.030

6.35.045

17.17.160

10.92.252

6.35.030

6.35.002

17.17.062

6.35.045

6.35.002

6.35.049

6.35.002

6.35.002

17.17.062

6.29.056

6.56.084

DATE :

Nom Asso

C.S GARNISON RENNES
C.S GARNISON RENNES
AURORE VITRE
C.S GARNISON RENNES
C.S GARNISON RENNES
ATS.T LANNION
T.S.de la RADE
C.S GARNISON RENNES
AURORE VITRE
C.S GARNISON RENNES
C.S GARNISON RENNES
LA DUGUESCLIN
C.S GARNISON RENNES
ATCP ALENCON
T.S LA FOUGERAISE
ASAEC.
AURORE VITRE
T.S LA FOUGERAISE
LA DUGUESCLIN
ATCP ALENCON
AURORE VITRE
ETGPR
REZE TIR SPORTIF
ETGPR
TS ROCHEFORTAIS
REZE TIR SPORTIF
T.S LA FOUGERAISE
ETGPR
C.S GARNISON RENNES
VOLONTAIRES JANZEENS
C.S GARNISON RENNES
C.S GARNISON RENNES
AVENIR DE GRASSE
AT.S.T LANNION
PLOEMEL TIR
VOLONTAIRES JANZEENS
C.T.CHAMBERY
CSLG AJACCIO
TYR PONDI
AT.S.T LANNION
TYR PONDI
T.S.de la RADE
ALS CLICHY
C.S GARNISON RENNES
AURORE VITRE
T.0. REDON
TS ROCHEFORTAIS
ALS CLICHY
AURORE VITRE
C.S GARNISON RENNES
C.T. MARENNAIS
T.0. REDON
C.S GARNISON RENNES
LA DUGUESCLIN
C.S GARNISON RENNES
C.S GARNISON RENNES
C.T. MARENNAIS
T.S de la RADE

TYR PONDI

DU

Série

23/01/16

Série

83

93

9

92

91

91

93

93

93

90

90

94

92

91

88

92

90

AU

Série
5

98
93
87
91
89
90
98
97
87
95
92
%
90
89
86
93
90
85
84
89
85
86
87

73

Série
6

93
9%
%
9
88
89
9
9%
%
%4
91
%
89
8
87
%
%
86
88
86
83
ot
7

78

24/01/16

Série
7

Série
8

Série
9

Série
10

Série
1"

Série
12

TOTAL

519



